## Bingham High School Ballroom Team

Thank You Letter

Dear:		
From:		
Message:	 	

The **Bingham High School Ballroom Team** would like to thank you for your sponsorship in their annual <u>DANCE-A-THON</u>. The funds generated from this activity will be specifically used to help students pay for the Ballroom Team fees. Some of these fees would include camp, tour, costumes, guest choreographers, gifts and practice outfits, concert fees, props, workshops and conventions, course fees, and more. The Ballroom Team greatly appreciates your support in maintaining a quality program at Bingham High School. Thank You!!!

## {Remember to keep this letter as a receipt for your tax-deductible contribution to Bingham High School.}

Amount paid to **Bingham High School Ballroom Team** \$\_\_\_\_\_

BHS Dance Company Artistic Director Gina Terrell